A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
Electrostatic Discharge
Radiated Susceptibility
EFT / Bursts
Surges
Conducted Immunity
Voltage Dips

f  N
or th  America,  I
nc
.
TU
V Rheinland
C US
OPEN-FRAME SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
APS63VI Series:
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Ouput Specifi cations:
        Max Power Max Power
Model: V1 A1 V2 A2 V3 A3 Convection with Airfl ow
 APS63VI-S033100  3.3V 10A       25W 33W*
APS63VI-S050100  5.0V 10A       30W 50W*
APS63VI-S120050  12V  5.00A       40W 65W*
APS63VI-S150040  15V 4.00A       40W 65W*
APS63VI-S240025  24V 2.50A       40W 65W*
APS63MI-S480125  48V 1.25A      40W 65W*
APS63VI-21 +5V 6A +12V 4.5A   60W 80W**
APS63VI-TO5OII *  +5V  8A  +12V  3.0A  -12V 0.5A  40W 65W*
APS63VI-TO5OMI *  +5V 8A  +24V 1.5A  -12V  0.5A  40W 65W*
APS63VI-TO50KK *  +5V 8A  +15V 2.5A  -15V 0.5A  40W 65W*
APS63VI-T033EI **  +3.3V 8A  +5V 3A  -12V 0.5A  30W 48W*
* Minimum auirfl ow of 5 cfm required for ratings with airfl ow
** Minimum auirfl ow of 20 cfm required for ratings with airfl ow
OUTLINE DRAWING:
0.12"